
High School Bus Routes
Please be sure to arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes before the scheduled time.

Bus 1 Driver Name:John
PICKUP/ DROPOFF LOCATION MORNING PICKUP TIME AFTER SCHOOL DROP OFF TIME

GRAFTON ST/MASSASOIT AVE (JJ'S

PIZZA @ THE CROSSWALK) 6:30 2:30

MASSASOIT AVE/KENBERMA RD 6:34 2:31

MASSASOIT AVE/SUNDERLAND RD

(PRICE CHOPPER) 6:35 2:35

BLITHEWOOD AVE/BLITHEWOOD TERR 6:38 2:40

WHITLA DR/SUNDERLAND RD 6:40 2:42

GRAFTON ST/JENNINGS ST 6:42 2:45

COMMONWEALTH/ENID 6:43 2:46

HAMILTON ST/MIDDLESEX

(CROSSWALK) 6:45 2:48

HAMILTON ST/HARRINGTON WAY 6:47 2:50

HAMILTON ST/PILGRAM AVE 6:49 2:58

HAMILTON ST/FAIRMONT 6:50 2:59

GRAFTON ST/WALL ST 6:52 2:28

ABBY KELLEY 7:00 2:20



Bus 2 Driver Name:Hector
PICKUP/ DROPOFF LOCATION MORNING PICKUP TIME AFTER SCHOOL DROP OFF TIME

MILLBURY ST/WINNIPEG ST 6:26 02:56

Millbury/Lochwan 6:27 02:50

Providence/Holcombe 6:32 02:47

Providence/Aetna 6:33 02:46

Lafayette/Harding 6:37 02:40

HIGHLAND ST/WACHUSETT ST 6:43 02:34

Byron st/Edgeworth St 6:45 02:30

Milbrook/Byron 6:47 02:29

Millbrook/Glennie 6:48 02:28

WEST BOYLSTON/GIFFORD DR 6:50 02:25

ABBY KELLEY 7:00 2:20

Bus 3 Driver Name: Annette L
PICKUP/ DROPOFF LOCATION MORNING PICKUP TIME AFTER SCHOOL DROP OFF TIME

LOVELL/LAKESIDE (BERKSHIRE BANK) 6:20 2:35

Apricot/Goddard 6:25 2:40

STAFFORD ST (SHAWS @CROSSWALK) 6:29 2:44

MILL ST/COES ST 6:33 2:48

MILL ST (MILL SWAN SCHOOL @

CROSSWALK) 6:34 2:49

PLEASANT ST/WRENTHAM RD (CHRIST

THE KING CHURCH) 6:39 2:54

WEST CHESTER/BARRETTE 6:45 3:00

ABBY KELLEY 7:00 2:20

Bus 4 Driver Name:Paul
PICKUP/ DROPOFF LOCATION MORNING PICKUP TIME AFTER SCHOOL DROP OFF TIME

PLANTATION ST/AMANOLA ST 6:23 3:06

PLANTATION ST/NORTHBORO ST 6:24 3:05

SHREWSBURY ST/PLUM ST 6:29 2:58



SUMMER ST/LAUREL ST (PLUMLY

VILLAGE) 6:34 2:42

HOOPER ST/CATHERINE ST 6:39 2:37

LINCOLN ST/HARLOW ST 6:45 2:31

BURNCOAT ST/PARKVIEW 6:50 2:27

ABBY KELLEY 7:00 2:20

Bus 5 Driver Name: Melissa F
PICKUP/ DROPOFF LOCATION MORNING PICKUP TIME AFTER SCHOOL DROP OFF TIME

MAIN ST/HITCHCOCK RD 06:22 02:40

MAIN ST/GARDNER ST 06:25 02:44

MAIN ST/OREARD ST 06:27 02:46

CHANDLER ST/NEWBURY ST 06:29 02:48

CHANDLER ST/DEWEY ST 06:30 02:49

CHANDLER ST ( FOLEY STADIUM) 06:32 02:53

PLEASANT ST/INTERVALE ROAD 06:35 02:58

SALISBURY ST/PINE TREE DR 06:42 03:03

CHESTER ST/PARKTON AVE 06:46 03:07

CHESTER ST/CHESTER TERR 06:48 03:09

HOLDEN ST/LANSING ST 06:52 03:13

ARARAT ST/BRATTLE ST 06:54 03:14

ARARAT ST/RIDGEWOOD AVE 06:55 03:15

BROOKS ST/MOUNT AVE 06:57 03:17

ABBY KELLEY 07:00 02:20

Bus 6 Driver Name: Cheri H
PICKUP/ DROPOFF LOCATION MORNING PICKUP TIME AFTER SCHOOL DROP OFF TIME

Plantation/Winco @ Crosswalk 06:25 02:40

TACOMA ST/BOYLSTON ST (ROUTE 70) 06:30 02:35

COUNTRY CLUB BLVD/PLEASANT VALLEY

DR 06:34 02:30



COUNTRY CLUB BLVD (CLUB HOUSE) 06:36 02:28

CLARK ST/ST NICHOLAS AVE 06:39 02:25

E MOUNTAIN ST (SALEM CHURCH @

CROSSWALK) 06:42 02:44

LOWER LANESBORO RD 06:46 02:47

WEST MOUNTAIN ST/MOUNTAINSHIRE 06:47 02:48

STRATTON HILL APARTMENTS 06:52 02:51

WEST BOYLSTON ST/REYNOLDS ST 06:55 02:54

WEST BOYLSTON ST/CUMBERLAND RD) 06:56 02:56

BURNCOAT ST/SANTORO RD 06:58 03:01

BURNCOAT ST/ARBUTUS RD 06:59 03:05

ABBY KELLEY 07:00 02:20

Bus 15 Driver Name: Eddie G
PICKUP/ DROPOFF LOCATION MORNING PICKUP TIME AFTER SCHOOL DROP OFF TIME

GRANITE ST/OTTO ST 06:14 03:00

VERNON ST/SPURR ST 06:19 05:54

VERNON ST/WINDHAM ST 06:20 02:53

VERNON ST/UPSALA ST 06:21 02:52

GREENWOOD ST/SOUTHOLD ST 06:28 02:47

GREENWOOD ST/REEVES ST 06:30 02:46

WHIPPLE ST/CARLSTAD ST 06:33 02:45

SOPHIA ST/TENNYSON ROAD 06:35 02:43

CAMBRIDGE ST/CAMP ST 06:43 02:37

SOUTHBRIDGE ST/BOYDEN ST 06:48 02:35

ABBY KELLEY 07:00 02:20


